U™

Lmlalalablalty

HEMCHANDRACHARYA NORTH GUJARAT UNIVERSITY, PATAN
MAR-JUN 2016

CANDIDATE LIST OF M.C.A INTEGRATED

SEM - Il

PAGE:-

DATE:-

1
01/06/2016

COLLEGE : COMPUTER AND MAHITI PRADYOGIKI BHAVAN,PATAN

SEAT_NO CENTRE :- HNGU CAMP. PTN.
PART
APPERING IN 1 SUBJECTS
1 F  DARJI KHUSHBU JATINKUMAR
2 JOSHI SANKET RAJESHBHAI
3 F PRAJAPATI FREQUENCY KIRITKUMAR
4 F  SUTHAR KAJAL DHIRESHKUMAR
5 THAKKAR PRATIKKUMAR HARESHKUMAR
TOTAL 5 STUDENT IN HNGU CAMP. PTN.

CENTER

76

76
76
76
76
76

Coll_name Form_no

COMPUTER AND
COMPUTER AND
COMPUTER AND
COMPUTER AND
COMPUTER AND

004
005
001
002
003




