	HEMCHANDRACHARYA NORTH GUJARAT UNIVERSITY, PATAN					PAGE:-	1
	CANDIDATE LIST OF M.C	A INTEGRATED	SEM - III	MAR-JUN 2016		DATE:-	01/06/2016
COLLEGE : COMPUTER AND MAHITI PRADYOGIKI BHAVAN, PATAN							
SEAT_NO	CENTRE :-	HNGU CAMP. PTN.		76	Coll_name	Form_no	
		PART	2				
APPERING	IN 1 SUBJECTS						
1 F	DARJI KHUSHBU JATINKUM	AR		76	COMPUTER A	ND 004	
2	JOSHI SANKET RAJESHBHA			76	COMPUTER A	ND 005	
3 F	PRAJAPATI FREQUENCY KIR	RITKUMAR		76	COMPUTER A	ND 001	
4 F	SUTHAR KAJAL DHIRESHKU	MAR		76	COMPUTER A	ND 002	
5	THAKKAR PRATIKKUMAR HA	RESHKUMAR		76	COMPUTER A	ND 003	
TOTAL	5 STUDENT IN	HNGU CAMP. PTN.	CENTE	R			